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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 September 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters winner TEM, 21/08/2023, R3, M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 39/03301M 1M 2M 2M 1MD14/01/2018

 2 LORETTA BALE Last start Masters placegetter TEM, 21/08/2023, R3, M M2/2/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 18/02083M 5P 5P 3P 6PB18/08/2019

 3 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R4, P M2/2/2J. Fothergill 537211 15/01596P 7P 8P 2P 6PB31/08/2019

 4 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R3, M M2/2/1K. Gray 532823 9/01466M 4P 4C 3P 4PD18/04/2019

 5 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P M3/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/01215P 5P 6P 5P 5MD24/02/2018

 6 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R10, P M3/2M. Newham 535139 3/01027P 6P 6P 6M 2PB06/06/2019
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 1 SOLID TANK Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Ellis 557697 8/71531P 7P 4P 4P 8PD12/04/2021

 2 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 546132 7/62073P 3P 2P 7P 4PB21/05/2020

 3 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 545057 6/52042P 2P 1P 6P 4PB14/04/2020

 4 SOUR STRAPS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1P. Reid 551664 14/111922P 2P 7P 5P 5PB20/11/2020

 5 HENDRIK BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Strutt 536530 11/3144(BDN)P 7P 7P 8P 3PD01/08/2019

 6 JALEESA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22525P 2P 6P 3P 2PB17/02/2020

 7 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1B. Talbot 551317 10/92018P 4P 8P 2P 3PD03/11/2020

 8 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41386P 1P 6P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 9 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 10/91387P 1P 7P 6P 4PD11/10/2019

 10 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141215P 5P 6P 5P 5MD24/02/2018

 11 WHO'S WATCHING Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Small 562250 4/32311P 6P 1P 1P 1PB04/08/2021

 12 TINY BIANCA Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/2S. Felke 563785 3/21731P 8P 1P 1P 7PB04/10/2021

 13 DANA VIOLET Last start winner TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Reid 561605 3/21621P 4P (FEL)P 3P 4PB16/07/2021

 14 FLEX UP 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 2/11231P 6P 4P 8P 5PB20/04/2021

 15 DANA REX Last start placegetter DUB, 26/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 5/32102P 7P 3P 2P 1PD30/09/2021

 16 SPECIAL ZAMBA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31743P 6P 3P 8P 1PD17/11/2020

 17 IMMIE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21622P 4P 2P 8P 3YB29/09/2020

 18 COLA LEMON SODA Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Talbot 561703 3/21895P 6P (FEL)P 1P 1PD18/06/2021

 19 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 539824 10/41748P 3P 3P 6P 2PD12/12/2019

 20 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51597P 2P 6P 2P 6PD31/01/2021

 21 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71538P 3P 7P 4P 3PD22/12/2019

 22 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 7/41535P 2P 2P 5P 7PD09/06/2021

 23 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/11296P 7P 3P 7P 2PB01/02/2020

 24 MAGIC'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Roy 552144 4/31236P 1P 4P 5P 8PD04/12/2020

 25 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/31236P 7P 5P 6P 1PB20/11/2020
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 26 JOYOUS DREAM Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 560930 4/11226P 5Y 8P 1Y 1YB01/04/2021

 27 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31204P 6P 2P 6P 4PD25/09/2019

 28 MISS MISSY Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01205P (FEL)P 4P 4P 7PB04/04/2021

 29 DANA TINY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51175P 2P 4P 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 30 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31144P 2P 6P 5P 7PD21/03/2021

 31 JUST LIKE FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01125P 3P 1P 6P 8PB01/04/2021

 32 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11056P 6P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 33 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/2966P 5P 8P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 34 TAMMY TURBO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0967P 8P 5P 2P 8PB13/11/2020

 35 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/2906P 8P 8P 6P 3PD02/10/2020

 36 RAZZLE ANN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5877P 5P 4P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 37 TRIP ME UP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020

 38 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1754P 8P 7P 7P 6PB12/12/2019

 39 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4725P 8P 8P 7P 5PB13/07/2020

 40 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0698P 7P 5P 5P 7PB15/01/2020
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 1 BULL'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 21/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Roy 564288 2/11321P 8P 1P 8PD27/10/2021

 2 DANA ZIG Last start winner TEM, 28/08/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01241P 2P 5P 5P 2PD30/09/2021

 3 ONE WAY STREET Last start winner TEM, 09/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Fothergill 553655 2/11241P 1P 6P 5P 8PB25/12/2020

 4 FLEX UP 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 2/11231P 6P 4P 8P 5PB20/04/2021

 5 ZULU LOWRY BOY Last start winner WAG, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Lowry 552067 2/11231P 6P 8P 5P 4PD07/12/2020

 6 GOT A MAC Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Dooner 560015 2/12202P 1P 1PB03/05/2021

 7 LET'S GO MARTY Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 2/01712P 5P 2P 3P 6PD09/06/2021

 8 MR. NIXON Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11473P 6P 4P 8P 1PD09/03/2020

 9 ELARBEE BRUCE Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01383P 3P 7P 4P 4PD07/06/2021

 10 LAVENDER HAZE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Small 560883 1/0578P 8P 8P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 11 SLICK ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Kemp 554967 2/11745P 3P 1P 3P 7PD01/02/2021

 12 MRS. JONES Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, P 5/3B. Talbot 560443 2/11684P 8P 2P 3P 2PB15/06/2021

 13 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Herbert 549949 2/11624P 1P 2P 7P 4PB28/09/2020

 14 IDEMA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01626P 3P 2P 3P 6PD03/01/2021

 15 CAWBOURNE BUTTER Weighted points score DAP, 02/02/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Talbot 557209 1/0151(FTF)P 1PB04/04/2021

 16 MY MATE TIMMY Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563994 1/01256P 1P 3P 2P 4PD13/10/2021

 17 MISS MISSY Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01205P (FEL)P 4P 4P 7PB04/04/2021

 18 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 2/11208P 6P 1P 4P 6PD29/03/2020

 19 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R5, P 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/01144P 7P 4P (FEL)P 2PD11/04/2019

 20 UNWANTED 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01145P 2P 4P 6P 7PB27/09/2019

 21 JUST LIKE FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01125P 3P 1P 6P 8PB01/04/2021

 22 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01117P 5P 5P 6P 2PB07/12/2020

 23 TAMMY TURBO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0967P 8P 5P 2P 8PB13/11/2020

 24 TRIP ME UP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020

 25 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0698P 7P 5P 5P 7PB15/01/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 1/2M. Finn 555079 13/123271P 1P 4P 1P 2PB25/01/2021

 2 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 8/72851P 3P 1P 3P 4PD26/03/2020

 3 DYNAMIC 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 28/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 17/162886P 3P 6P 1P 1PB29/05/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG EGG Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/2M. Finn 555077 9/81955P 5P 1P 6P 7PD25/01/2021

 5 PRESSER BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 550358 6/52371P 3P 1P 2P 6PB13/10/2020

 6 GOT A PRINCIPLE Last start winner WAG, 21/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Dooner 557289 6/52221P 4P 1P 5P 2PB31/03/2021

 7 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 15/112823P 7P 2P 1P 1PD04/12/2019

 8 DANA DASHA Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 561600 9/82375P 8P 2P 5P 1PB13/07/2021

 9 LUCKY LUCAS Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71296P 8P 6P 6P 6PD26/08/2020

 10 SOLID TANK Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Ellis 557697 8/71531P 7P 4P 4P 8PD12/04/2021

 11 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 546132 7/62073P 3P 2P 7P 4PB21/05/2020

 12 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 545057 6/52042P 2P 1P 6P 4PB14/04/2020

 13 SOUR STRAPS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1P. Reid 551664 14/111922P 2P 7P 5P 5PB20/11/2020

 14 HENDRIK BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Strutt 536530 11/3144(BDN)P 7P 7P 8P 3PD01/08/2019

 15 JALEESA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22525P 2P 6P 3P 2PB17/02/2020

 16 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1B. Talbot 551317 10/92018P 4P 8P 2P 3PD03/11/2020

 17 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 10/91387P 1P 7P 6P 4PD11/10/2019

 18 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41386P 1P 6P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 19 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141215P 5P 6P 5P 5MD24/02/2018
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 1 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01382P 2P 4P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 2 BIANCA'S MAN Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Felke 563791 0/01342PD04/10/2021

 3 GRACIE PACEY Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 556640 0/01342P 3P 4Y 3P 2PB20/12/2020

 4 IDYLLIC HARRY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0933P 7P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 5 LOOT SCOOTIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 551134 0/0883P 4P 3P 7Y 6PB17/11/2020

 6 AEROPLANE CARMEL Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0843P 3P 7P 7P 5PB25/05/2020

 7 STEEL PERFUME Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ward 561493 0/0833P 6PB23/04/2021

 8 FOR REAL FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0792P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

 9 MISSING MYSTIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Talbot 564038 0/01146P 5P 2P 2P 3PB07/07/2021

 10 SYCAMORE SARAH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Tuovi 546786 0/0747P 7P 2P 4P 7PB29/03/2020

 11 THREE SEVENTEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0688P 2P 4P 8P 6PB02/10/2020

 12 BREAD First start M/1J. Strutt 573079 0/00D11/01/2022

 13 BETTY BUTTERCUP First start M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/00B28/10/2021

 14 OAKEY GIRL First start M/1R. Oakman 577652 0/00B18/06/2021

 15 POTSIE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 21/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0584PD02/02/2022

 16 CLACKLINE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0846P 8P 7P 2P 3PD26/03/2021

 17 CHASING ANDY Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0706P 5P 8P 6P 2YD21/03/2021

 18 TRIXIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 564283 0/0645P 5P 5P 4P 4PB27/10/2021

 19 LITTLE WINNY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0624P 7P 8P 8P 3PB08/07/2021

 20 REEFTON BLUEBELL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/058(FEL)P 4P 4P 5P 6PB07/09/2021

 21 KING TURTLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0537P 6P 4P 8P 6PD25/11/2021

 22 GO GO GIBLET Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0507P 4P 8P 4P 7PD26/03/2021

 23 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0447P 5PD01/04/2021

 24 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0446P 5P 8P 7P 7PB20/08/2021

 25 LADY GIFT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0356Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021
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 1 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561827 5/42071P 2P 1P 7P 4PB09/06/2021

 2 SOUR STRAPS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1P. Reid 551664 14/111922P 2P 7P 5P 5PB20/11/2020

 3 HENDRIK BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Strutt 536530 11/3144(BDN)P 7P 7P 8P 3PD01/08/2019

 4 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 8/42463P 7P 1P 1P 3PB26/03/2020

 5 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 545233 9/51986P 1P 2P 4P 2PB23/04/2020

 6 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41386P 1P 6P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 7 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 10/91387P 1P 7P 6P 4PD11/10/2019

 8 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141215P 5P 6P 5P 5MD24/02/2018

 9 DAKSHA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Herbert 549938 9/21024P 6P 5C 4P 5PB29/09/2020

 10 LUCY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Roy 564284 3/22191P 3P 6P 3P 1PB27/10/2021

 11 GRETEL BALE Last start winner WAG, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 549941 6/31801P 3P 6P 3P 4PB29/09/2020

 12 FLEX UP 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 2/11231P 6P 4P 8P 5PB20/04/2021

 13 TOTAL FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 4/32702P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 14 SMART STICKER Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Buick 554901 3/21863P 1P 2P 4P 6PD01/01/2021

 15 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21742P 2P 5P 3P 5PB06/07/2021

 16 SPECIAL ZAMBA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31743P 6P 3P 8P 1PD17/11/2020

 17 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/51262P 4P 4P 6P 5PB26/03/2020

 18 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0903P 7P 8P 6P 7PD01/07/2020

 19 ASTON WHISKY Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Talbot 547283 10/51324P 3P 7P 8P 5PD13/04/2020

 20 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/91058P 5P 6P 8P 4PD05/12/2019

 21 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 6/41834P 2P 6P 3P 5PB28/09/2020

 22 BIANCA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01485P 3P 1P 3PD04/10/2021

 23 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21444P 2P 7P 6P 2PB09/06/2021

 24 BLACK JAFFA Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Katon 580013 3/11266P 6P 1P 5P 5PB04/06/2021

 25 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31204P 6P 2P 6P 4PD25/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 September 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 DANA TINY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51175P 2P 4P 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 27 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21177P 4P 7P 7P 3PB02/04/2021

 28 UNWANTED 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01145P 2P 4P 6P 7PB27/09/2019

 29 JUST LIKE FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01125P 3P 1P 6P 8PB01/04/2021

 30 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01117P 5P 5P 6P 2PB07/12/2020

 31 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11056P 6P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 32 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score GBN, 18/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01004P 6P 5P 1P 6PB04/10/2021

 33 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5877P 5P 4P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 34 TRIP ME UP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020

 35 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1754P 8P 7P 7P 6PB12/12/2019

 36 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4725P 8P 8P 7P 5PB13/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LUCY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Roy 564284 3/22191P 3P 6P 3P 1PB27/10/2021

 2 GRETEL BALE Last start winner WAG, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 549941 6/31801P 3P 6P 3P 4PB29/09/2020

 3 FLEX UP 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 2/11231P 6P 4P 8P 5PB20/04/2021

 4 TOTAL FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 4/32702P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 5 SMART STICKER Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Buick 554901 3/21863P 1P 2P 4P 6PD01/01/2021

 6 SPECIAL ZAMBA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31743P 6P 3P 8P 1PD17/11/2020

 7 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21742P 2P 5P 3P 5PB06/07/2021

 8 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/51262P 4P 4P 6P 5PB26/03/2020

 9 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0903P 7P 8P 6P 7PD01/07/2020

 10 ASTON WHISKY Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Talbot 547283 10/51324P 3P 7P 8P 5PD13/04/2020

 11 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/91058P 5P 6P 8P 4PD05/12/2019

 12 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 6/41834P 2P 6P 3P 5PB28/09/2020

 13 BIANCA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01485P 3P 1P 3PD04/10/2021

 14 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21444P 2P 7P 6P 2PB09/06/2021

 15 BLACK JAFFA Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Katon 580013 3/11266P 6P 1P 5P 5PB04/06/2021

 16 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31204P 6P 2P 6P 4PD25/09/2019

 17 DANA TINY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51175P 2P 4P 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 18 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21177P 4P 7P 7P 3PB02/04/2021

 19 UNWANTED 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01145P 2P 4P 6P 7PB27/09/2019

 20 JUST LIKE FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01125P 3P 1P 6P 8PB01/04/2021

 21 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01117P 5P 5P 6P 2PB07/12/2020

 22 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11056P 6P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 23 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score GBN, 18/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01004P 6P 5P 1P 6PB04/10/2021

 24 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5877P 5P 4P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 25 TRIP ME UP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1754P 8P 7P 7P 6PB12/12/2019

 27 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4725P 8P 8P 7P 5PB13/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 September 2023
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 1/2M. Finn 555079 13/123271P 1P 4P 1P 2PB25/01/2021

 2 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 8/72851P 3P 1P 3P 4PD26/03/2020

 3 DYNAMIC 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 28/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 17/162886P 3P 6P 1P 1PB29/05/2020

 4 PRESSER BALE 1 Last start winner WAG, 18/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 550358 6/52371P 3P 1P 2P 6PB13/10/2020

 5 BONNIE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2L. Roy 543236 12/42663P 3P 3P 5C 3CB24/02/2020

 6 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start winner WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561827 5/42071P 2P 1P 7P 4PB09/06/2021

 7 SOUR STRAPS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1P. Reid 551664 14/111922P 2P 7P 5P 5PB20/11/2020

 8 HENDRIK BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Strutt 536530 11/3144(BDN)P 7P 7P 8P 3PD01/08/2019

 9 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 8/42463P 7P 1P 1P 3PB26/03/2020

 10 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 545233 9/51986P 1P 2P 4P 2PB23/04/2020

 11 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 10/91387P 1P 7P 6P 4PD11/10/2019

 12 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41386P 1P 6P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 13 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141215P 5P 6P 5P 5MD24/02/2018

 14 DAKSHA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Herbert 549938 9/21024P 6P 5C 4P 5PB29/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 01 September 2023
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 1 BEAR INSTINCTS Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Clare 560441 6/02942P 1P 1P 1P 3PD20/06/2021

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Parry 545210 8/32463P 7P 1P 1P 3PB26/03/2020

 3 HAZARD ALERT Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Clare 560438 4/02288P 1P 1P 2P 2PD20/06/2021

 4 NOT WANTED Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Ellis 542393 5/22144P 2P 5P 2C 2PB27/09/2019

 5 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Finn 555074 8/42105P 4P 4P 1P 2PB25/01/2021

 6 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Finn 555078 6/4162(FEL)P 2P 3P 7P 2PD25/01/2021

 7 TIGGERLONG SASSY Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Finn 555075 6/01598P 3P 4P 2P 6PB25/01/2021

 8 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 546442 10/31596P 3P 5P 5P 2PD28/05/2020

 9 BIANCA'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01485P 3P 1P 3PD04/10/2021

 10 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21056P 6P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 11 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0903P 7P 8P 6P 7PD01/07/2020
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 1 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P

WAG, 07/08/2023, R3, P

M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0933P 7P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 2 TOM YUM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0824P 5P 3P 4P 4PD20/06/2021

 3 RUSTIC RANGO First start M/1M. Mcgovern 565581 0/00D17/11/2021

 4 ALE First start M/1J. Strutt 573072 0/00D11/01/2022

 5 HELM First start M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/00B11/01/2022

 6 JOMON First start M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/00B11/01/2022

 7 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0446P 5P 8P 7P 7PB20/08/2021
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 1 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0933P 7P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 2 FOR REAL FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0792P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

 3 TOM YUM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0824P 5P 3P 4P 4PD20/06/2021

 4 SYCAMORE SARAH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Tuovi 546786 0/0747P 7P 2P 4P 7PB29/03/2020

 5 LITTLE WINNY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0624P 7P 8P 8P 3PB08/07/2021

 6 REEFTON BLUEBELL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/058(FEL)P 4P 4P 5P 6PB07/09/2021

 7 KING TURTLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0537P 6P 4P 8P 6PD25/11/2021

 8 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0447P 5PD01/04/2021

 9 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0446P 5P 8P 7P 7PB20/08/2021

 10 LADY GIFT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0356Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021
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 1 HANNELE BALE Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R4, C 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/113045C 2P 3P 1P 1PB19/03/2020
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